
Wokingham Borough Council 

Free school meals 

Free school meals provides children with a healthy meal 
at school during term time. These meals are free. 



Free school meals provides children with a 
healthy meal at school during term time. These 
meals are free. 

All children in reception, year 1 and year 2 get 
free school meals. 

From year 3 or older, only children who are 
signed up for pupil premium get  free school 
meals. 

See information on Pupil Premium on the next 
page. 

Free school meals 
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Pupil Premium 

If you get certain benefits you can apply for pupil 
premium. 

You can apply when your child start school. 

You can talk to the school about how they use 
the money. 

You should apply for pupil premium as soon as 
your child starts school. 

How to apply for free school meals 

You can download the free school meal 
application form from the council website. Visit 
https://www.wokingham.gov.uk/schools-and-
education/school-information-and-services/ 
free-school-meals-and-extra-funding-your 

You will need to provide: 

Your name 

Date of birth. 

National Insurance number. 
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Pupil Premium 

Your National Insurance number identifies you 
and the tax you pay on money you earn. 

You can find it on your payslip. 

You can find it on letters about your tax, pension 
or benefits. 

You will need to provide the name of your child 
or children. 

You should hand the form in to your child’s 
school. 

Questions 

If you have questions you should contact your 
child’s school. 
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